
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Matthieu LOISY
2104BF Vallée Ouche OR (France)
Strecke : LE
Länge : 6700m (Steigung 150m)
Zeit : 1:58:41 (17'43"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Mari TAGEL 1:26:07
3. Celine HENRY 2:46:06

1. 76 00:04:23 456m 9'37"/km
2. 77 00:05:31 00:09:54 571m 9'40"/km
3. 89 00:05:20 00:15:14 467m 11'25"/km
4. 98 00:44:10 00:59:24 1173m 37'39"/km
5. 62 00:10:01 01:09:25 946m 10'35"/km
6. 126 00:07:36 01:17:01 468m 16'14"/km
7. 108 00:04:58 01:21:59 474m 10'29"/km
8. 112 00:12:16 01:34:15 465m 26'23"/km
9. 58 00:06:44 01:40:59 524m 12'51"/km

10. 57 00:06:28 01:47:27 305m 21'12"/km
11. 75 00:02:37 01:50:04 193m 13'33"/km
12. 111 00:05:56 01:56:00 322m 18'26"/km
13. 222 00:02:00 01:58:00 126m 15'52"/km
14. 255 00:00:32 01:58:32 84m 6'21"/km
15. 999 00:00:09 01:58:41 102m 1'28"/km
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